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ASSOCIATE BROKER

Rocco Racioppo
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FABULOUS TREED COURT L
BACKYARD! * Located on quiet cul-de-sac

+60 x 197 L. lot _Stapa to nel park
«Approx. 4.5 years new cmm“llnmlﬂnl' hen/tamily
* Finshed basement « Large deck & hot mm

$684,900 $669,900

BACKING ONTO
RAVINE! HOT TuB! 4 bdrms

* Court locatio » Court location + 2 ensuites
AURORA/NEWMARKET/ A I han + 4 spatious bedroome -3 walk-in closets + Weliooust baesinn

5 * Finished bsmt with bar, * Finished basement :
SHARON/KING Plus finished walk out bsmt ot & L - Madis floare Backs onto conservation

$649,900 $599,900 $598,000

TORONTO/STOUFFVILLE
| —

AFFORDABLE LUXURY! OPE BACKING ONYO GOLF

MASTER BEDROOM! v 2 .tw ﬂf“' room RITCHEN/FAMILY RODON COURSE!
* Architecturally designed home Large master bedroom with Demand location Approx 3,400 sq.fi.
"2 storey great room with terrific g, 00100 & sitting area Shows pride of ownership Plus finished walkout bsmf
views on 3 sides of trees & Deck & gazebo 4 bedrooms + den Cathedral ceilings

$598,000 $569,900 $568,000
LVAALS -

roccoracioppo.com

BUNGALDW ON : 12 FY CEILINGS! CENTURY HOME
APPROX 1/3 OF ACRE! - Bungalow in demand area WITH WATERFRONT!
* Cathedral celling + Open kitchen, family room - Approx 2/3 of an acre
» 2 way fireplace - Finished basement 'm'm“ﬂ'd‘"ﬂ*ﬂ“'

d » Cathedral ngs in kitchen &
Finished walkout basement tamilly

$539,900 | $529,900 $519,900

MODERN BUNGALOW CENTURY HOME QOLF COURSE
| MINUTESS TO 404! » Approx 2 years new WITH CHARACTER! NEIGHBOURMOOD
- 4 badroom executive - 9 ft cellings * Stunning 3rd storey loft - Executive home
* Private backyard * Hardwood & ceramics thruout  * 5 bedrooms - Approx 2,700 sq.f.
| * South exposure | * Open kitchen/family room * 2 fireplaces ‘ Close 10 all amenities

$479,900 $449,900
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BUNGALOW!
* 341 bedrooms
* Rec rm with fireplace
* Approx 1701t lot

$389, 900




